2023 Tobacco Rules Working Group Schedule and Application Reminder

May 19, 2023

The Liquor and Tobacco Enforcement Division is continuing to prepare for the 2023 Tobacco Working Group sessions. Please click the link below to view the schedule of topics to be discussed at each session. More dates may be added as needed due to industry suggested discussion items, additional topics may be added upon request or receipt of other industry items or suggestions.

Link: Tobacco Rulemaking Schedule

As a reminder, we are currently accepting applications for formal memberships of the 2023 Tobacco Working Group sessions. We ask that all applications be received by **May 24, 2023 at 5pm** so selections can be made and announced prior to our first meeting.

Link: 2023 Tobacco Rules Working Group Application

Please send any questions about the 2023 Tobacco Rules Working Group topic schedule or the application form above to dor_led_rulemaking@state.co.us. We have a lot of very important work to do this year, and we look forward to your thoughtful insight as we embark on this rulemaking season.

Respectfully,

Colorado Liquor and Tobacco Enforcement Division

Liquor Enforcement Division

The mission of the Liquor and Tobacco Enforcement Division is to promote public safety, support economic growth, and the responsible sale and consumption of liquor and tobacco products, through the fair administration of liquor and tobacco/nicotine laws.

LED Website

Subscribe to Industry Updates

Colorado Department of Revenue | 1707 Cole Blvd, Suite 350, Lakewood, CO 80401

Unsubscribe shannon.gray@state.co.us

Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent bydor_led@state.co.uspowered by

